BLADES CATALOGUE
SEMI-PRO
PR0
PREMIUM
TRADESMAN
DIAMOND CONCENTRATION
The diamond concentration refers to the proportion and distribution of abrasive diamond particles within the bond.
In general, the higher the diamond concentration, the higher the machine’s horsepower needs to be.
PRO
For professionals who
make their living using
diamond tools for
specialist applications on
a daily basis. Maximum
speed and life.
—
Highest diamond quality,
highest diamond
concentration.
Low concentration of diamond powderHigh concentration of diamond powder
SEMI PRO
For general contractors
who use blades frequently,
such as councils, utility
companies, rental yards,
etc. High speed and long
life.
—
High diamond quality,
high diamond
concentration.
PREMIUM
For tradesman looking for
a higher quality blade for
common applications.
Higher speed and longer
life.
—
High diamond quality,
medium-high diamond
concentration.
TRADESMAN
For construction companies
who want top notch
performance and rental
yards where value is
important.
—
High diamond quality,
medium diamond
concentration
DIAMOND BLADES
K SERIES
K SERIES PRO : HARD CONCRETE : HIGH HP
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
PROK14HC 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3.3x12mm $557.30 +
PROK16HC 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x3.3x12mm $649.10 +
PROK18HC 18” (455mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $754.90 +
PROK20HC 20” (510mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $878.00 +
PROK24HC 24” (610mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $1,136.20 +
PROK26HC 26” (660mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $1,382.40 +
PROK30HC 30” (760mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $1,683.70 +
PROK36HC 36” (915mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $2,286.40 +
PROK42HC 42” (1065mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $3,238.90 +
PROK48HC 48” (1220mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $3,771.40 +
PRO RANGE
FLOOR SAW BLADES
- highest concentration of super abrasive diamonds in our highest quality bond -
K SERIES PRO : MEDIUM CONCRETE: HIGH HP
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
PROK14MC 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3.3x12mm $502.20 +
PROK16MC 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x3.3x12mm $584.30 +
PROK18MC 18” (455mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $679.30 +
PROK20MC 20” (510mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $789.50 +
PROK24MC 24” (610mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $1,022.80 +
PROK26MC 26” (660mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $1,244.20 +
PROK30MC 30” (760mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $1,515.20 +
PROK36MC 36” (915mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $2,057.40 +
PROK42MC 42” (1065mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $2,914.90 +
PROK48MC 48” (1220mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $3,393.40 +
K SERIES PRO : SOFT CONCRETE: HIGH HP
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
PROK14SC 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3.3x12mm $502.20 +
PROK16SC 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x3.3x12mm $584.30 +
PROK18SC 18” (455mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $679.30 +
PROK20SC 20” (510mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $789.50 +
PROK24SC 24” (610mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $1,022.80 +
PROK26SC 26” (660mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $1,244.20 +
PROK30SC 30” (760mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $1,515.20 +
PROK36SC 36” (915mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $2,057.40 +
PROK42SC 42” (1065mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $2,914.90 +
PROK48SC 48” (1220mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $3,393.40 +
K SERIES PRO : ASPHALT : HIGH HP
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
PROK14A 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3.3x10mm $644.80 +
PROK16A 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x3.3x10mm $750.60 +
PROK18A 18” (455mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x10mm $878.00 +
PROK20A 20” (510mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x10mm $1,006.80 +
PROK24A 24” (610mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x10mm $1,270.10 +
PROK26A 26” (660mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x10mm $1,509.80 +
PROK30A 30” (760mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x10mm $1,825.20 +
PROK36A 36” (915mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x10mm $2,428.90 +
K SERIES PRO 4MM : HARD CONCRETE : HIGH HP
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
PRO4K14HC 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $631.80 +
PRO4K16HC 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $735.50 +
PRO4K18HC 18” (455mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $821.90 +
PRO4K20HC 20” (510mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $951.50 +
PRO4K24HC 24” (610mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $1,220.40 +
PRO4K26HC 26” (660mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $1,472.00 +
PRO4K30HC 30” (760mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $1,789.60 +
PRO4K36HC 36” (915mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $2,412.70 +
PRO4K42HC 42” (1065mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $3,386.90 +
PRO4K48HC 48” (1220mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $3,939.80 +
K SERIES PRO 4MM : MEDIUM CONCRETE : HIGH HP
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
PRO4K14MC 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $569.20 +
PRO4K16MC 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $662.00 +
PRO4K18MC 18” (455mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $739.80 +
PRO4K20MC 20” (510mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $856.40 +
PRO4K24MC 24” (610mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $1,098.40+
PRO4K26MC 26” (660mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $1,325.20+
PRO4K30MC 30” (760mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $1,610.30 +
PRO4K36MC 36” (915mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $2,170.80 +
PRO4K42MC 42” (1065mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $3,047.80 +
PRO4K48MC 48” (1220mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $3,545.60 +
K SERIES PRO 4MM : SOFT CONCRETE : HIGH HP
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
PRO4K14SC 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $569.20 +
PRO4K16SC 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $662.00 +
PRO4K18SC 18” (455mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $739.80 +
PRO4K20SC 20” (510mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $856.40 +
PRO4K24SC 24” (610mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $1,098.40 +
PRO4K26SC 26” (660mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $1,325.20 +
PRO4K30SC 30” (760mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $1,610.30 +
PRO4K36SC 36” (915mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $2,170.80 +
PRO4K42SC 42” (1065mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $3,047.80 +
PRO4K48SC 48” (1220mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $3,545.60 +
K SERIES PRO 4MM : ASPHALT : HIGH HP
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
PRO4K14A 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x4x10mm $732.20 +
PRO4K16A 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x4x10mm $853.20 +
PRO4K18A 18” (455mm) 1” + DP 40x4x10mm $958.00 +
PRO4K20A 20” (510mm) 1” + DP 40x4x10mm $1,095.10 +
PRO4K24A 24” (610mm) 1” + DP 40x4x10mm $1,370.50 +
PRO4K26A 26” (660mm) 1” + DP 40x4x10mm $1,618.90 +
PRO4K30A 30” (760mm) 1” + DP 40x4x10mm $1,951.60 +
PRO4K36A 36” (915mm) 1” + DP 40x4x10mm $2,580.10 +
K SERIES 4MM - highest concentration of super abrasive diamonds in our highest quality bond -
MAX SERIES - highest grade of super abrasive diamonds in a very high quality bond -
MAX SERIES PRO : HARD CONCRETE : HIGH HP
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
MAX14HC 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3.3x12mm $371.50 +
MAX16HC 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x3.3x12mm $433.10 +
MAX18HC 18” (455mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $483.80 +
MAX20HC 20” (510mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $586.40 +
MAX24HC 24” (610mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $819.70 +
MAX26HC 26” (660mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $1,061.60 +
MAX30HC 30” (760mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $1,320.80 +
MAX36HC 36” (915mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $1,881.40 +
MAX42HC 42” (1065mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $2,836.10 +
MAX48HC 48” (1220mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $3,317.80 +
MAX SERIES PRO : MEDIUM CONCRETE : HIGH HP
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
MAX14MC 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3.3x12mm $432.00 +
MAX16MC 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x3.3x12mm $502.20 +
MAX18MC 18” (455mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $561.60 +
MAX20MC 20” (510mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $681.50 +
MAX24MC 24” (610mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $951.50 +
MAX26MC 26” (660mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $1,231.20 +
MAX30MC 30” (760mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $1,532.50 +
MAX36MC 36” (915mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $2,183.80 +
MAX42MC 42” (1065mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $3,290.80 +
MAX48MC 48” (1220mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $3,851.30 +
MAX SERIES PRO : SOFT CONCRETE : HIGH HP
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
MAX14SC 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3.3x12mm $432.00 +
MAX16SC 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x3.3x12mm $502.20 +
MAX18SC 18” (455mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $561.60 +
MAX20SC 20” (510mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $681.50 +
MAX24SC 24” (610mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $951.50 +
MAX26SC 26” (660mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $1,231.20 +
MAX30SC 30” (760mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $1,532.50 +
MAX36SC 36” (915mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $2,183.80 +
MAX42SC 42” (1065mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $3,290.80 +
MAX48SC 48” (1220mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $3,851.30 +
MAX SERIES PRO : ASPHALT : HIGH HP
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
MAX14A 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3.3x10mm $556.20 +
MAX16A 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x3.3x10mm $646.90 +
MAX18A 18” (455mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x10mm $738.70 +
MAX20A 20” (510mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x10mm $870.50 +
MAX24A 24” (610mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x10mm $1,154.50 +
MAX26A 26” (660mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x10mm $1,434.20 +
MAX30A 30” (760mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x10mm $1,760.40 +
MAX36A 36” (915mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x10mm $2,430.00 +
MAX SERIES PRO 4MM : HARD CONCRETE : HIGH HP
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
MAX414HC 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $502.20 +
MAX416HC 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $584.30 +
MAX418HC 18” (455mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $642.60 +
MAX420HC 20” (510mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $774.40 +
MAX424HC 24” (610mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $1,071.40 +
MAX426HC 26” (660mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $1,377.00 +
MAX430HC 30” (760mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $1,709.60 +
MAX436HC 36” (915mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $2,422.40 +
MAX442HC 42” (1065mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $3,626.60 +
MAX448HC 48” (1220mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $4,242.20 +
MAX SERIES PRO 4MM : MEDIUM CONCRETE : HIGH HP
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
MAX414MC 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $466.60 +
MAX416MC 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $543.20 +
MAX418MC 18” (455mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $596.20 +
MAX420MC 20” (510mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $719.30 +
MAX424MC 24” (610mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $994.70 +
MAX426MC 26” (660mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $1,278.70 +
MAX430MC 30” (760mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $1,587.60 +
MAX436MC 36” (915mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $2,249.60 +
MAX442MC 42” (1065mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $3,367.40 +
MAX448MC 48” (1220mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $3,938.80 +
MAX SERIES PRO 4MM : SOFT CONCRETE : HIGH HP
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
MAX414SC 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $466.60 +
MAX416SC 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $543.20 +
MAX418SC 18” (455mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $596.20 +
MAX420SC 20” (510mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $719.30 +
MAX424SC 24” (610mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $994.70 +
MAX426SC 26” (660mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $1,278.70 +
MAX430SC 30” (760mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $1,587.60 +
MAX436SC 36” (915mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $2,249.60 +
MAX442SC 42” (1065mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $3,367.40 +
MAX448SC 48” (1220mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $3,938.80 +
MAX SERIES PRO 4MM : ASPHALT : HIGH HP
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
MAX414A 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x4x10mm $616.70 +
MAX416A 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x4x10mm $718.20 +
MAX418A 18” (455mm) 1” + DP 40x4x10mm $798.10 +
MAX420A 20” (510mm) 1” + DP 40x4x10mm $935.30 +
MAX424A 24” (610mm) 1” + DP 40x4x10mm $1,228.00 +
MAX426A 26” (660mm) 1” + DP 40x4x10mm $1,513.10 +
MAX430A 30” (760mm) 1” + DP 40x4x10mm $1,852.20 +
MAX436A 36” (915mm) 1” + DP 40x4x10mm $2,541.20 +
MAX SERIES 4MM - highest grade of super abrasive diamonds in a very high quality bond -
CPP SERIES - Controlled Particle Placement patterned technology and the highest grade of super abrasive diamonds -
CPP SERIES PRO : HARD CONCRETE : HIGH HP
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
CPP14HC-4 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $691.20 +
CPP16HC-4 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $805.70 +
CPP18HC-4 18” (455mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $909.40 +
CPP20HC-4 20” (510mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $1,028.20 +
CPP24HC-4 24” (610mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $1,289.50 +
CPP26HC-4 26” (660mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $1,496.90 +
CPP30HC-4 30” (760mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $1,812.20 +
CPP36HC-4 36” (915mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $2,358.70+
CPP42HC-4 42” (1065mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $3,170.90 +
CPP48HC-4 48” (1220mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $3,668.80 +
CPP SERIES PRO : MEDIUM CONCRETE : HIGH HP
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
CPP14MC-4 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $622.10 +
CPP16MC-4 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $725.80 +
CPP18MC-4 18” (455mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $818.60 +
CPP20MC-4 20” (510mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $925.60 +
CPP24MC-4 24” (610mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $1,161.00+
CPP26MC-4 26” (660mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $1,346.80 +
CPP30MC-4 30” (760mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $1,630.80 +
CPP36MC-4 36” (915mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $2,122.20 +
CPP42MC-4 42” (1065mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $2,853.40 +
CPP48MC-4 48” (1220mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $3,301.60 +
CPP SERIES PRO : SOFT CONCRETE : HIGH HP
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
CPP14SC-4 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $622.10 +
CPP16SC-4 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $725.80 +
CPP18SC-4 18” (455mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $818.60 +
CPP20SC-4 20” (510mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $925.60 +
CPP24SC-4 24” (610mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $1,161.00 +
CPP26SC-4 26” (660mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $1,346.80 +
CPP30SC-4 30” (760mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $1,630.80 +
CPP36SC-4 36” (915mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $2,122.20 +
CPP42SC-4 42” (1065mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $2,853.40 +
CPP48SC-4 48” (1220mm) 1” + DP 40x4x12mm $3,301.60 +
LOOP / JOINT PRO : CONCRETE : HIGH HP
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
LBCJB12-6.4 12” (305mm) 1” + DP 40x6.4x10mm $547.60 +
LBCJB14-6.4 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x6.4x10mm $657.70 +
LBCJB16-6.4 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x6.4x10mm $766.80 +
LBCJB18-6.4 18” (455mm) 1” + DP 40x6.4x10mm $905.00 +
LOOP / JOINT PRO : ASPHALT : HIGH HP
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
LBCJBA12-6.4 12” (305mm) 1” + DP 40x6.4x10mm $718.20 +
LBCJBA14-6.4 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x6.4x10mm $862.90 +
LBCJBA16-6.4 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x6.4x10mm $1,005.50 +
LBCJBA18-6.4 18” (455mm) 1” + DP 40x6.4x10mm $1,178.30 +
LOOP / JOINT SERIES
LOW HP SERIES
SEMI PRO RANGE
LOW HP SEMI PRO : CONCRETE : NO PROTECTION SEGMENT
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
C1212S 12” (305mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $271.10 +
C1412S 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $307.80 +
C1612S 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $374.80 +
C1812S 18” (455mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $514.10 +
C2012S 20” (510mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $605.90 +
C2412S 24” (610mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $806.80 +
C1412S-20 14” (355mm) 20mm 40x3x12mm $307.80 +
C1612S-20 16” (410mm) 20mm 40x3x12mm $374.80 +
LOW HP SEMI PRO : CONCRETE / ASPHALT : PROTECTION SEGMENT
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
CA1212S 12” (305mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $329.40 +
CA1412S 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $379.10 +
CA1612S 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $456.80 +
CA1812S 18” (455mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $601.60 +
CA2012S 20” (510mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $700.90 +
CA2412S 24” (610mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $915.80 +
CA1412S-20 14” (355mm) 20mm 40x3x12mm $379.10 +
CA1612S-20 16” (410mm) 20mm 40x3x12mm $456.80 +
LOW HP SEMI PRO : ASPHALT : PROTECTION SEGMENT
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
A1212S 12” (305mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $346.70 +
A1412S 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $399.60 +
A1612S 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $480.60 +
A1812S 18” (455mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $628.60 +
A2012S 20” (510mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $731.20 +
A2412S 24” (610mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $949.30 +
A1412S-20 14” (355mm) 20mm 40x3x12mm $399.60 +
A1612S-20 16” (410mm) 20mm 40x3x12mm $480.60 +
PRO RANGE
HAND SAW BLADES
CPP RING SAW BLADE : HARD CONCRETE
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
CPP14RS 14” (355mm) - 40x4x10mm $511.90 +
MAX14RS 14” (355mm) - 40x4x10mm $361.80 +
RING SAW DRIVE DISC
RSR350 - - - $56.20 +
PRO : HARD REINFORCED CONCRETE
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
MHS14 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $334.80 +
MHS16 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $399.60 +
PRO : ABRASIVE MATERIAL
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
MHSAB14 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $365.00 +
MHSAB16 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $435.20 +
MHSAB14-20 14” (355mm) 20mm 40x3x12mm $365.00 +
MHSAB16-20 16” (410mm) 20mm 40x3x12mm $435.20 +
MASTER CUT PRO : HARD CONCRETE : FAST CUT
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
MCP-16FC 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 20x3x15 $400.00 +
MCHF16-FC 16.4” (417mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12 $400.00 +
PRO CPP : HARD REINFORCED CONCRETE
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
CPP14HS 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $411.50 +
CPP16HS 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $484.90 +
N SEGMENT
CPP14HSFCS 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3x10mm $487.10 +
CPP16HSFCS 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x3x10mm $573.50 +
PRO CPP : MEDIUM - HARD REINFORCED CONCRETE
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
CPP14HSMC 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $411.50 +
CPP16HSMC 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $484.90 +
CPP PRECUT BLADE : HARD CONCRETE
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
CPP16PC 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x4.5x10mm $600.50 +
MAX16PC 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x4.5x10mm $464.40 +
MAX14PC 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x4.5x10mm $380.00 +
SILENT BLADE
QC14PCSIL 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x4.5x13mm $520.00 +
SEMI PRO RANGE
SEMI PRO : CONCRETE : NO PROTECTION SEGMENT
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
C1212S 12” (305mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $271.10 +
C1412S 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $307.80 +
C1612S 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $374.80 +
C1412S-20 14” (355mm) 20mm 40x3x12mm $307.80 +
C1612S-20 16” (410mm) 20mm 40x3x12mm $374.80 +
SEMI PRO : CONCRETE / ASPHALT : PROTECTION SEGMENT
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
CA1212S 12” (305mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $329.40 +
CA1412S 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $379.10 +
CA1612S 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $456.80 +
CA1412S-20 14” (355mm) 20mm 40x3x12mm $379.10 +
CA1612S-20 16” (410mm) 20mm 40x3x12mm $456.80 +
LOW HP SEMI PRO : ASPHALT : PROTECTION SEGMENT
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
A1212S 12” (305mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $346.70 +
A1412S 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $399.60 +
A1612S 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $480.60 +
A1412S-20 14” (355mm) 20mm 40x3x12mm $399.60 +
A1612S-20 16” (410mm) 20mm 40x3x12mm $480.60 +
SEMI PRO CPP : CONCRETE : NO PROTECTION SEGMENT
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
CPPC1212S 12” (305mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $374.80 +
CPPC1412S 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $440.60 +
CPPC1612S 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $522.70 +
CPPC1412S-20 14” (355mm) 20mm 40x3x12mm $440.60 +
CPPC1612S-20 16” (410mm) 20mm 40x3x12mm $522.70 +
SEMI PRO CPP : CONCRETE / ASPHALT : NO PROTECTION SEGMENT
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
CPPCA1212S 12” (305mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $412.60 +
CPPCA1412S 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $484.90 +
CPPCA1612S 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $574.60 +
CPPCA1412S-20 14” (355mm) 20mm 40x3x12mm $484.90 +
CPPCA1612S-20 16” (410mm) 20mm 40x3x12mm $574.60 +
PREMIUM RANGE
PREMIUM : CONCRETE
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
STMGP12 12” (305mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $178.20 +
STMGP14 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $203.00 +
STMGP16 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $247.30 +
STMGP14-20 14” (355mm) 20mm 40x3x12mm $203.00 +
STMGP16-20 16” (410mm) 20mm 40x3x12mm $247.30 +
PREMIUM : CONCRETE / ASPHALT
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
STMCA12 12” (305mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $181.40 +
STMCA14 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $206.30 +
STMCA16 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $251.60 +
STMCA14-20 14” (355mm) 20mm 40x3x12mm $206.30+
STMCA16-20 16” (410mm) 20mm 40x3x12mm $251.60 +
PREMIUM : ASPHALT
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
STMA12 12” (305mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $199.80 +
STMA14 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $227.90 +
STMA16 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $277.60 +
STMA14-20 14” (355mm) 20mm 40x3x12mm $227.90+
STMA16-20 16” (410mm) 20mm 40x3x12mm $277.60 +
TRADESMAN RANGE
TRADESMAN : CONCRETE
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
STGP12 12” (305mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $123.10 +
STGP14 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $139.30 +
STGP16 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $170.60 +
STGP14-20 14” (355mm) 20mm 40x3x12mm $139.30 +
STGP16-20 16” (410mm) 20mm 40x3x12mm $170.60 +
TRADESMAN : CONCRETE / ASPHALT
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
STCA12 12” (305mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $125.30 +
STCA14 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $141.50 +
STCA16 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $173.90 +
STCA14-20 14” (355mm) 20mm 40x3x12mm $141.50 +
STCA16-20 16” (410mm) 20mm 40x3x12mm $173.90 +
PREMIUM : COMBINATION : QUICK CUT SAW BATTERY OPERATED
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
QC9GP 9” (229mm) 7/8” 30x2.8x10mm $105.80 +
QC12GP 12” (305mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $180.00 +
SILENT BLADE
QC14GP-SIL 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $395.00 +
EARLY ENTRY BLADES
EARLY ENTRY BLADES
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE CONCRETE TYPE COLOUR PRICE
SA-EE6-H 6” (154mm) Triangular 30x2.6x10mm Soft   Gold $104.80 +
SA-EE6-M 6” (154mm) Triangular 30x2.6x10mm Medium   Red $104.80 +
SA-EE6-S 6” (154mm) Triangular 30x2.6x10mm Hard   Purple $104.80 +
SKID PLATES
SPHU150 - - - - - $74.50 +
CRACK CHASERS / TUCK POINTERS
CRACK CHASERS
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
CC4 4” (102mm) 7/8” 30x6.4x10mm $148.00 +
CC5 5” (127mm) 7/8” 30x6.4x10mm $192.20 +
CC7 7” (178mm) 7/8” 30x6.4x10mm $268.90 +
TUCK POINTERS
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
TP4 4” (102mm) 7/8” 30x6.4x10mm $145.80 +
TP5 5” (127mm) 7/8” 30x6.4x10mm $192.20 +
TP7 7” (178mm) 7/8” 30x6.4x10mm $266.80 +
WALL SAW BLADES
PRO RANGE
PRO :  TWIN SEGMENT 13MM
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
WSN600187 24” (610mm) 1” 20x4.7x13mm $1,296.00 +
WSN600220 24” (610mm) 1” 20x5.6x13mm $1,465.60 +
WSN600250 24” (610mm) 1” 20x6.4x13mm $1,650.20 +
WSN650187 26” (650mm) 1” 20x4.7x13mm $1,759.30 +
WSN650220 26” (650mm) 1” 20x5.6x13mm $1,979.60 +
WSN650250 26” (650mm) 1” 20x6.4x13mm $2,214.00 +
WSN760187 30” (760mm) 1” 20x4.7x13mm $2,259.40 +
WSN760220 30” (760mm) 1” 20x5.6x13mm $2,461.30 +
WSN760250 30” (760mm) 1” 20x6.4x13mm $2,734.60 +
WSN810187 32” (810mm) 1” 20x4.7x13mm $2,352.20 +
WSN810220 32” (810mm) 1” 20x5.6x13mm $2,589.80 +
WSN810250 32” (810mm) 1” 20x6.4x13mm $3,013.20 +
WSN914187 36” (910mm) 1” 20x4.7x13mm $3,065.00 +
WSN914220 36” (910mm) 1” 20x5.6x13mm $3,325.30 +
WSN914250 36” (910mm) 1” 20x6.4x13mm $3,890.20 +
BRICK & MASONRY BLADES
CPP :  HARD CLAY BRICK : N SEGMENT
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
CPPHB14 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3x10mm $413.60 +
CPPHB16 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x3x10mm $489.20 +
SILENT BLADE
CPPHB14SIL 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3x10mm $506.50 +
CPPHB16SIL 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x3x10mm $597.20 +
HARD - MEDIUM : CLAY BRICK
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
HMB14 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $355.30 +
HMB16 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $428.80 +
HMB18 18” (455mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $538.90 +
HMB20 20” (510mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $626.40 +
HMB24 24” (610mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $789.50 +
SILENT BLADE
HMB14SIL 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $475.20 +
HMB16SIL 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $565.90 +
HMB18SIL 18” (455mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $764.60 +
HMB20SIL 20” (510mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $872.60 +
HMB24SIL 24” (610mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $1,138.30 +
COMBI : CLAY BRICK / CONCRETE BLOCK PAVER
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
CBB14 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $355.30 +
CBB16 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $428.80 +
CBB18 18” (455mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $538.90 +
CBB20 20” (510mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $626.40 +
CBB24 24” (610mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $789.50 +
SILENT BLADE
CBB14SIL 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $475.20 +
CBB16SIL 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $565.90 +
CBB18SIL 18” (455mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $764.60 +
CBB20SIL 20” (510mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $872.60 +
CBB24SIL 24” (610mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $1,138.30 +
ABRASIVE : BLOCK PAVER
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
AB14 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $430.90 +
AB16 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $517.30 +
AB18 18” (455mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $654.50 +
AB20 20” (510mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $752.80 +
AB24 24” (610mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $934.20 +
SILENT BLADE
AB14SIL 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $529.20 +
AB16SIL 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x3x12mm $631.80 +
AB18SIL 18” (455mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $799.20 +
AB20SIL 20” (510mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $907.20 +
AB24SIL 24” (610mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x12mm $1,166.40 +
CORE SAW BLADES
HARD MATERIAL
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
CB1-12 12” (305mm) 1” + DP 40x2.8x10mm $344.50 +
CB1-14 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3x10mm $398.50 +
SILENT BLADE
CB1-12SIL 12” (305mm) 1” + DP 40x2.8x10mm $484.90 +
CB1-14SIL 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3x10mm $545.40 +
MEDIUM - HARD MATERIAL
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
CB2-12 12” (305mm) 1” + DP 40x2.8x10mm $344.50 +
CB2-14 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3x10mm $398.50 +
SILENT BLADE
CB2-12SIL 12” (305mm) 1” + DP 40x2.8x10mm $484.90 +
CB2-14SIL 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3x10mm $545.40 +
SOFT MATERIAL
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
CB3-12 12” (305mm) 1” + DP 40x2.8x10mm $378.00 +
CB3-14 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3x10mm $438.50 +
SILENT BLADE
CB3-12SIL 12” (305mm) 1” + DP 40x2.8x10mm $517.30 +
CB3-14SIL 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3x10mm $585.40 +
HARD CLAY BRICK : TURBO SEGMENT
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
HB1415T 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 15mm $253.80 +
RESCUE / DUCTILE IRON BLADES
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
RBDT9 9” (230mm) 7/8” 40x3.3x10mm $210.60 +
RBDT12 12” (305mm) 1” + DP 40x3.3x10mm $332.60 +
RBDT14 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3.3x10mm $410.40 +
RBDT16 16” (405mm) 1” + DP 40x3.3x10mm $514.10 +
REFRACTORY BLADES
SILENT : HIGH ALUMINA
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
RB14HA-SIL 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3x10mm $550.80 +
RB16HA-SIL 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x3x10mm $653.40 +
RB18HA-SIL 18” (455mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x10mm $883.40 +
RB20HA-SIL 20” (510mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x10mm $1,003.30 +
RB24HA-SIL 24” (610mm) 1” + DP 40x4x10mm $1,286.30 +
SILENT : SILICA CARBIDE
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
RB14SC-SIL 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3x10mm $686.90 +
RB16SC-SIL 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x3x10mm $812.20 +
RB18SC-SIL 18” (455mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x10mm $1,089.70 +
RB20SC-SIL 20” (510mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x10mm $1,229.00 +
RB24SC-SIL 24” (610mm) 1” + DP 40x4x10mm $1,544.40 +
SILENT : CPP HIGH ALUMINA
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
CPPRB14HA-SIL 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3x10mm $746.30 +
CPPRB16HA-SIL 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x3x10mm $877.00 +
CPPRB18HA-SIL 18” (455mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x10mm $1,050.80 +
CPPRB20HA-SIL 20” (510mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x10mm $1,168.60 +
CPPRB24HA-SIL 24” (610mm) 1” + DP 40x4x10mm $1,410.50 +
SILENT : CPP SILICA CARBIDE
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEGMENT SIZE PRICE
CPPRB14SC-SIL 14” (355mm) 1” + DP 40x3x10mm $1,144.80 +
CPPRB16SC-SIL 16” (410mm) 1” + DP 40x3x10mm $1,341.40 +
CPPRB18SC-SIL 18” (455mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x10mm $1,583.30 +
CPPRB20SC-SIL 20” (510mm) 1” + DP 40x3.5x10mm $1,750.70 +
CPPRB24SC-SIL 24” (610mm) 1” + DP 40x4x10mm $2,074.70+
OUR HERITAGE
Company owners Paul Freer and Dennis Clift formed Syntec Diamond Tools in 1994. The business soon
became Australia’s largest diamond tool manufacturer and a leader in developing, manufacturing, and
supplying the latest designs and innovative products in the diamond tool industry. Syntec Diamond Tools
has a 26,000 square metre manufacturing site and offices in South Australia, a full-service facility and office
in the USA.
AUSTRALIAN MADE
By investing in a fleet of the most sophisticated machines available to manufacture diamond tooling,
Syntec has simplified the process, always ensuring consistent quality and allowing for competitive pricing.
From the superior raw materials used in production and strict quality control standards to the finishing and
packaging of the products – no detail is overlooked in the process.  We are committed to quality
workmanship and creating industry-leading products that differentiate us from other diamond tool
manufacturers.
OUR FOCUS
With each product, our goal is to add value and performance for our customers. Therefore, all our diamond
tools are manufactured with job applications in mind. Our product designers and the technical team find
out specifically what is required and can custom make products for most applications.
OUR IDEAS AND INNOVATION
Syntec Diamond Tools has been at the forefront of innovation in the diamond tool industry and continues
to strive to meet challenges through ongoing investment in research, development, machinery, and
product testing.
scan the QR codes to visit our
Website FacebookProduct Catalogue
SYNTEC DIAMOND TOOLS
18 King Street
Norwood SA 5067
T: 8 8395 0277
E: sales@syntecdiamond.com
YOUR LOCAL SALES REPRESENTATIVE
© 2022 Syntec Diamond Tools Limited ABN 30 508 050 142. All rights reserved.
*all prices in the catalogue are effective from January 2022, subject to change
+ all prices are GST exclusive, GST applies
Images are for illustration purposes only.